RUGGEDIZED
Splitters
thinklynn.com Broadband: (888) 235-2097
Datacom: (800) 523-6075
20
22
.12
.02

Charles Industries CFFP
(CFSM-PP Compatible)**
ORDERING INFORMATION
FS
1 3 4 72 5 6
RR
1
1 = 1 Input
2 = 2 Inputs
A = QTY 2 1xN
B = QTY 3 1xN
C = QTY 4 1xN
# OF INPUTS OR
QTY OF SPLITTERS
2 # OF OUTPUTS
2
4
8
16
32
7 PACKAGE OPTION
M = 5 x 79.4 x 98.4mm Rugged
       Metal (Clearfield Compatible)
J = 8 x 0.5 x 4.9mm Rugged Metal
     (Charles Enterprises Compatible)
A = .5M
B = 1M
H = 1.3M (51 inches)
C = 1.5M
D = 2M
E = 2.5M
F = 3M
J = .66M (26 inches)
K = .74M (29 inches)
M = 1.22M (48 inches)
G = 1.53M (60 inches)
Make selection for input and output
3 INPUT 4 OUTPUT
FIBER LENGTH
N = No connector
LA = LC/APC
SA = SC/APC
LU = LC/UPC
SU = SC/UPC
Make selection for input and output
5 6 OUTPUT
CONNECTOR TYPE
INPUT